

MR-3054

NH-80 TO AMAIYA PIPRA ROAD ASARGANG

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

मुंगेर
व.स. १५९२/

DIVISION

अमिता देवी

SUB-DIVISION

2403

1st on A/c Bill

1

Name of Work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement -
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work -	NH 80 to Amiya Pipra Road Asarganj.				
Name of Agency -	Smt. Anita Devi				
Agreement No -	01/MBD/2022-23				
Agreement Value -	Rs 1,68,538.00				
Const. cost -	Rs 3837914.00				
Maint. cost -	Rs 1330624.00				
Date of commencement -					
Date of completion -					
Rate Approved -					

<u>work Done</u>					
Record measurement dated -	7.7.22				
① Clearing & grubbing road land.....					
	2x(4x10)	x 30.00	x 1.00	=	2400.00
	2x ³ 9x	x 30.00	x 1.00	=	180.00
	2x1x	x 10.00	x 1.00	=	20.00
					2600.00 m ²
				or	0.260 Ha

② Water bound macadam with stone screening (WBM Gr-3).....					
	1x	1.50	x 0.750	=	1.125
	1x	0.90	x 0.500	=	0.450
	1x	1.20	x 0.900	=	1.080
	1x	0.60	x 0.500	=	0.300
					90 - 2.955 m ²

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ P.V. & fixing of 600mm x 450mm rectangular					
	1X	6.00	Nos	=	6.00 Nos.
⑦ P.V. & fixing of 900mm octagon stop board					
	1X	2.00	Nos	=	2.00 Nos
⑧ P.V. fixing of boundary pillars					
	1X	16.00	Nos	=	16.00 Nos
⑨ Planting of tree & their maint.					
	1X	65.00	Nos	=	65.00 Nos

⑩ Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic compound					
	2X	(4X10)	X 30.00	X 0.100	= 240.00
	2X	3X	30.00	X 0.100	= 18.00
	2X	1X	10.00	X 0.100	= 2.00
					260.00 m ²

⑪ Const. of subgrade & earthen shoulder					
	2X	1X	30.00	X 1.00	X 0.300 = 18.00
	2X	(4X10)	X 30.00	X 1.00	X 0.450 = 1080.00
	2X	2X	30.00	X 1.00	X 0.450 = 54.00
	2X	1X	10.00	X 1.00	X 0.450 = 9.00
					1161.00 m ³

This work has been physically completed